
Bezirksjugendturnier B -, C - D - & E - Jugend

Neuhütten, 11.10.2015

Klasse

C - Jugend 
Listenführer PeterJäger Gewichtsklasse

44kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Louis Sigmund TSV Meimsheim
4:00

12
4:00

12
 0  2  0  0  24 2

2 Moritz Schweiker VfL Gemmrigheim
PS 15:10

31
PS 16:14

31
 2  6  0  0  31 1
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